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ROY WILKINS"

AUDITORIUM

Roy Wilkins Auditorium Concert Timeline
February 17,1973 - March 3, 2018

Concert Name

G-Eazy with Trippie Redd, Phora and Anthony Russo
AARP Presents Lake Street Dive and Bruce Hornsby (solo)
LCD Soundsystem with Traxx

alt-J with Bishop Briggs

Queens of the Stone Age with Royal Blood

Gorillaz with Vince Staples and Danny Brown

Logic with Joey Bada$$ and Big Lenbo

WWE Presents: NXT Live

Bethel Music Worship Night

The 1975

NEEDTOBREATHE with Mat Kearney, Parachute and Welshly Arms
Brand New with The Front Bottoms and Modern Baseball
Megadeth with Amon Amarth, Suicidal Tendencies, Metal Church and
Butcher Babies

WWE Presents: NXT Live

WEEN

Shawn Mendes with James TW

The 1975 with Wolf Alice and The Japanese House

Zedd with A-Trak and Alex Metric

Disclosure with Claude VonStroke and Pomo

Of Monsters and Men with Highasakite

alt-] with San Fermin

Hozier with Caroline Smith

Sam Smith with George Ezra

Bastille with Grizfolk

Queens of the Stone Age with Chelsea Wolfe

Paramore with Hellogoodbye and Metric

My Bloody Valentine with Variety Lights

A Day to Remember with All Time Low, Pierce The Veil and The Wonder
Years

Imagine Dragons with The Neighbourhood

The National with Daughter

The Postal Service with Mates of State

The Killers with The Virgins

Alice In Chains with Chevelle and Monster Truck

Sigur Ros with Oneohtrix Point Never

fun. with Andrew McMahon

Snow Patrol and Noel Gallagher’s High Flying Birds

The Smashing Pumpkins with Anberlin

Bassnectar with EOTO and R/D

Ke$ha with LMFAO and Spank Rock

Death Cab for Cutie with Frightened Rabbit

Owl City with Mat Kearney and Unwed Sailor

A Perfect Circle with Red Bacteria Vacuum

The Black Keys with Cage The Elephant

Date
3/8/2018
11/10/2017
11/9/2017
10/20/2017
10/14/2017
9/20/2017
8/16/2017
7/29/2017
6/19/2017
5/17/2017
10/27/2016
10/23/2016
10/4/2016

9/18/2016
9/15/2016
8/2/2016
5/25/2016
10/31/2015
10/13/2015
10/1/2015
9/17/2015
9/10/2015
1/24/2015
10/19/2014
5/6/2014
11/23/2013
11/1/2013
10/1/2013

9/30/2013
8/6/2013
8/2/2013
8/1/2013
7/9/2013
4/3/2013
1/23/2013
10/31/2012
10/20/2012
9/30/2011
8/30/2011
8/26/2011
7/30/2011
7/6/2011
7/3/2011
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Bruno Mars and Janelle Monae with Mayer Hawthorne & The County 5/25/2011
Pixies with Imaginary Cities 4/24/2011
Tiesto 4/1/2011
Avalanche Tour featuring Stone Sour, Theory of a Deadman, Skillet, 3/26/2011

Halestorm and Art of Dying
New Orleans Halloween Party featuring Joe Krown Trio, Charmaine Neville  10/30/2010

and Klondike Kates

LCD Soundsystem with Hot Chip 10/23/2010
Godsmack with Five Finger Death Punch and Drowning Pool 10/19/2010
Arcade Fire with Calexico 9/22/2010
Flaming Lips with Ariel Pink’s Haunted Graffiti 9/19/2010
Pavement with No Age 9/12/2010
Slayer and Megadeth with Testament 8/21/2010
Stone Temple Pilots with Cage The Elephant 8/13/2010
Ween 6/26/2010
Three Days Grace with Chevelle and Adelitas Way 3/30/2010
Alice In Chains with Middle Class Rut 3/21/2010
93X Butterball starring Rob Zombie with Nekromantix and Captain Clegg 11/20/2009
and the Night Creatures

Hollywood Undead with Atreyu and Escape The Fate 11/7/2009
Paramore with Paper Route and The Swellers 11/6/2009
The Ultimate X-Girl Finale starring Papa Roach, JET, Kill Hannah and 11/5/2009
Aranda

Dethklock and Mastodon 10/16/2009
Wilco with Liam Finn 10/2/2009
The Offspring with Dropkick Murphys and Time Again 6/19/2009
Fall Out Boy with Cobra Starship, All Time Low, Metro Station and Hey 5/17/2009
Monday

Death Cab for Cutie with Cold War Kids and Ra Ra Riot 4/15/2009

Winter Carnival Blues Festival with Maurice John Vaughn, Eddie Shaw, Big ~ 1/23/2009
George Jackson, Klondike Kates, Spider John Koerner, Nikki & The RueMates

and BC 111

Avenged Sevenfold and Buckcherry with Saving Abel 11/8/2008
Beastie Boys with Ben Harper and Tenacious D 11/1/2008
Beck with MGMT 9/30/2008
Ween 7/19/2008
Stone Temple Pilots with Ashes Divide 6/6/2008
The Mars Volta 4/21/2008
Taste of Chaos featuring Avenged Sevenfold, Atreyu, Bullet For My 3/4/2008
Valentine, Blessthefall, Idiot Pilot, MUCC, D'espairsray and The Underneath

The Smashing Pumpkins with The Bravery 10/2/2007
Arcade Fire with LCD Soundsystem 9/30/2007
311 with Matisyahu and Dirty Heads 8/12/2007
Papa Roach 7/27/2007
Incubus with Simon Dawes 7/24/2007
The Killers with The Envy Corps 5/15/2007

All-American Rejects with Motion City Soundtrack, The Format and Boys 12/16/2006
Like Girls
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Godsmack with Breaking Benjamin and HourCast

That 1 Guy

Ben Harper with Damian Marley

Sounds of the Underground - In Flames/Gwar/Cannibal
Corpse/Trivium/Behemoth/As I Lay Dying/ Terror/ Through the Eyes of
the Dead/ Evergreen Terrace/ The Chariot/ Machine Head

Slayer with Lamb of God/Children of Bodom/Mastodon/Thine Eyes Bleed
Taste of Chaos - Deftones/Thrice/Atreyu/As I Lay Dying

The Big Wu

Slipknot

Audioslave with Seether

Relient K/MxPx with Rufio and Go Betty Go

311 with The Exit

Widespread Panic

Beck with McRorie

The Killers with Louis XIV

The Black Dahlia Murder

The Mars Volta

Epic Hero

Bloodsimple

Mudvayne with American Head Charge/Life of Agony/Bloodsimple
Taste of Chaos - The Used with My Chemical Romance/Killswitch Engage/A
Static Lullaby

Incubus

Pixies

Good Charlotte & Sum 41 with Hazen Street and Lola Ray

The Darkness

Jagermeister Music Tour - Slipknot with Fear Factory/Chimaira
Bob Dylan

Dragon Tales

Deftones with Thursday and Thrice

Staind with Sevendust and Lo-Pro

Limp Bizkit & Korn

Godsmack with Adema and Silvertide

Marilyn Manson with S.T.U.N.

Jagermeister Music Tour - Slayer with Hatebreed and Hemlock
Dashboard Confessional with MxPx, Brand New and Piebald

Foo Fighters with Pete Yorn and My Morning Jacket

The White Stripes with Whirlwind Heat

Beck with Dashboard Confessional and The Black Keys

93X Nutcracker - Disturbed with Stone Sour/Chevelle/American Head
Charge

Korn with Trust Company and Marz

Newsboys with ZOEgirl, SuperChick and By The Tree

Slayer with Soulfly and In Flames

CAKE with The Flaming Lips, De La Soul, Modest Mouse and Kinky
Bad Religion with Less Than Jake and Hot Water Music

11/4/2006
9/9/2006
8/26/2006
8/5/2006

7/8/2006
3/19/2006
12/31/2005
11/13/2005
11/12/2005
11/11/2005
11/4/2005
10/1/2005
9/19/2005
8/9/2005
8/5/2005
5/19/2005
4/1/2005
3/29/2005
3/29/2005
3/20/2005

11/13/2004
11/10-11/11/04
11/6/2004
6/25/2004
4/22/2004
3/10/2004
12/9-12/14/03
12/3/2003
11/18/2003
11/17/2003
11/6/2003
10/16/2003
10/8/2003
10/7/2003
7/12/2003
7/3/2003
6/12/2003
12/20/2002

11/26/2002
11/17/2002
9/7/2002
8/31/2002
3/21/2002
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Little Feat

The Big Wu with Sam Bush/The Derek Trucks Band/Sweet Potato
Project/Little Feat

P.0.D. with Blindside

Widespread Panic

Snoop Dogg with Tha Liks/Soopafly/Liquid Soul/Doggy's Angels
Weezer with Cold and theSTART

Stabbing Westward

Green Day with The Living End and AFI

A Perfect Circle

Godsmack with Staind/Cold/Systematic

Frankie Bones with Dieselboy/E.S.P./D] Rectangle

Insane Clown Posse

93X Nutcracker - Deftones/Incubus/Papa Roach/Taproot
The Offspring with Cypress Hill

Widespread Panic

3 Doors Down with Dust for Life/Cold

Ben Harper with Blackalicious

Stone Temple Pilots with Disturbed/Liquid Gang

Moby with Hybrid

Iron Maiden with Queensryche and Rob Halford

Motley Crue with Megadeth

Third Eye Blind with Vertical Horizon and Splender

311 with Jimmie's Chicken Shack

Type O Negative/Coal Chamber with Full Devil Jacket/Deadlights
Bush/Filter/Buckcherry

Queensryche with doubleDrive

Blink-182 with Silverchair/Fenix TX

Steven Curtis Chapman with Geoff Moore

Megadeth with Static-X/Loudmouth

Ben Harper with Joseph Arthur

The Chemical Brothers

The Cranberries with Collective Soul

93X Clambake with Coal Chamber/Machine Head/Amen/Powerman

5000/Staind/Dope/Fear Factory/Slipknot/Sevendust
Jewel with Rusted Root/Steve Poltz

Limp Bizkit with Kid Rock/Staind/Rammstein/Coulfly/Cold
Slayer

Sugar Ray/Everlast with 2 Skinnee J's

Point of Grace

Sno-Core Tour - Everclear/Soul Coughing/Redman/D] Spooky
Filter

Motley Crue

Supertones

Rob Zombie

Marilyn Manson

Brian Setzer Orchestra

12/31/2001
12/30/2001

11/26/2001
11/1/2001
10/19/2001
9/20/2001
7/1/2001
6/17/2001
3/31/2001
3/29/2001
3/10/2001
12/13/2000
12/8/2000
11/29/2000
11/18/2000
11/7/2000
11/5/2000
10/10/2000
10/5/2000
8/27/2000
8/19/2000
7/7/2000
3/15/2000
2/22/2000
12/2/1999
11/28/1999
11/8/1999
11/6/1999
10/27/1999
10/24/1999
10/2/1999
9/7/1999
8/22/1999

8/15/1999
7/12/1999
4/19/1999
3/5/1999
2/28/1999
2/25/1999
2/2/1999
11/13/1998
11/8/1998
11/7/1998
10/31/1998
10/29/1998
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Michael W. Smith

Journey

Soul Coughing

Insane Clown Posse

Slayer with Kilgore

Insane Clown Posse with Twisted/Myzery
Megadeth/Coal Chamber
Blackhawk/Kevin Sharp

93X Max Ball - Snot/Days of the New/Sevendust/Limp

Bizkit/Deftones/Blue Oyster Cult/Jackyl
Incubus

Foo Fighters

David Bowie

The Offspring

Coal Chamber

Machine Head

Pantera

Live with Luscious Jackson
Megadeth with Misfits

Alice Cooper/Dokken/Warrant
Slaughter

Widespread Panic

Korn

Pantera

Barney's Big Surprise

Prairie Home Companion - Great Gatsby Ball
Rage Against the Machine
Butthole Surfers with Toadies
Ministry

Billy Graham - Crusade Women's Seminar
Alanis Morissette

Cypress Hill

Bush

Kid Johnny Lang

Petra

White Zombie

Candlebox

Ministry

Primus

Lunachicks

The Offspring

The Vandals

Ice Cube/Da Brat

Danzig

Korn

Marilyn Manson

Toad the Wet Sprocket

10/18/1998
10/13/1998
10/8/1998
9/9/1998
8/22/1998
4/19/1998
3/11/1998
1/22/1998
12/13/1997

11/15/1997
10/23/1997
10/18/1997
10/11/1997
9/24/1997
9/24/1997
9/24/1997
8/24/1997
8/6/1997
8/3/1997
8/3/1997
5/10/1997
3/21/1997
1/9/1997

12/27-12/29/96

9/27/1996
9/15/1996
7/13/1996
4/1/1996
3/23/1996
3/1/1996
2/24/1996
2/7/1996
11/16/1995
11/11/1995
11/9/1995
10/26/1995
7/22/1995
7/22/1995
6/11/1995
6/11/1995
6/11/1995
4/15/1995
4/14/1995
4/14/1995
4/14/1995
3/23/1995
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Big Head Todd

Dave Matthews Band

Black Crowes

Machine Head

Slayer

Green Day/Pansy Division

Hole/Nine Inch Nails

Marilyn Manson

Meat Puppets/Stone Temple Pilots/Jawbox
Eleven/Soundgarden/Tad
Soundgarden

Tad

YouAm I

The Poor/Scorpions

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young

Morbid Angel/Black Sabbath/Myth
Motérhead

White Zombie/Prong/The Obsessed
Nirvana/Shonen Knife/Breeders

Big Head Todd/BoDeans/Sun 60
Lynyrd Skynyrd/Brokane/Bad Company
Bushwick Bill - Rap-a-Mania 93
Cypress Hill/HSEPN/WHOOL/FUNKD
Lenny Kravitz/Raging Slab

George Thorogood/Monkey Beat
Midnight Oil/Hothouse Flowers
Anthrax/White Zombie/Quicksand
Cindy Morgan/Champion/Out Grey
Keith Richards

Keith Richards/Soul Asylum

Damn Yankees/Jackyl
Megadeth/Suicidal Tendancies

Glen Jones/Schomari/Lavert

Blues Traveler/Allman Brothers

Iron Maiden/Corrosion of Conformity/Test
Nashville Revue - Correc Officers
Firehouse/Tesla

Soundgarden/Skid Row

Prong/0zzy Osbourne

Pearl Jam

Smashing Pumpkins/Red Hot Chili Peppers
Joni Eareckson Tada

Nashville Revue - Correc Officers

En Vogue/Freddie Jackson

Jane's Addiction/Chicksaw Mud
Petra

Michael W. Smith

3/18/1995
3/18/1995
3/3/1995
2/4/1995
2/4/1995
11/19/1994
9/5/1994
9/5/1994
8/10/1994
7/1/1994
7/1/1994
7/1/1994
7/1/1994
6/14/1994
3/10/1994
2/27/1994
2/27/1994
1/28/1994
12/10/1993
11/27/1993
11/2/1993
9/25/1993
9/23/1993
9/15/1993
8/18/1993
8/4/1993
7/30/1993
4/27/1993
2/2/1993
2/2/1993
12/11/1992
11/24/1992
7/16/1992
6/28/1992
6/25/1992
5/31/1992
3/10/1992
2/12/1992
2/7/1992
11/30/1991
11/30/1991
7/16/1991
6/2/1991
5/27/1991
5/19/1991
5/11/1991
4/18/1991
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Bad Company 11/11/1990
Dio 8/28/1990
Ronnie James Dio 8/2/1990
Nashville Revue - Correc Officers 6/3/1990
Tears for Fears 5/20/1990
Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young 4/27/1990
Alice Cooper 3/25/1990
Jethro Tull 11/17/1989
Rock & Roll - 50's Revue 10/7/1989
Great White/Tesla 9/6/1989
New Order 6/27/1989
Nashville Revue - Correc Officers 6/4/1989
The Replacements 6/3/1989
Bad Company 5/28/1989
The Marshall Tucker Band 2/4/1989
Stryper 12/18/1988
.38 Special 12/7/1988
Restless Heart 11/18/1988
UB40 11/7/1988
Eddie Rabbitt 10/21/1988
Richard Marx 5/27/1988
Lavert/Glen Jones/The Barkays 12/20/1987
Alice Cooper 12/17/1987
Guns N' Roses 12/17/1987
Jethro Tull 12/1/1987
The Cars 11/28/1987
REM. 11/2/1987
Black Music Awards 10/2/1987
Kitty Wells 9/13/1987
George Thorogood 8/21-8/22/87
Stryper 4/5/1987
Alice Cooper 2/7/1987
Nashville Country Christmas 12/14/1986
Al Jarreau 11/15/1986
Michael W. Smith 11/14/1986
Emerson, Lake & Palmer 10/21/1986
REM. 10/14/1986
a-ha 9/24/1986
Rodney Dangerfield 7/17/1986
Starship 7/11/1986
Depeche Mode 6/24/1986
Howard Jones 11/10/1985
Fabian's Rock & Roll Show 10/23/1985
Heart 10/20/1985
Tina Turner 9/18/1985
Sting 9/3/1985
George Thorogood 8/17/1985
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Dire Straits 8/11/1985
REM. 8/5/1985
Don Henley 6/28/1985
Bill Gaither 4/22/1985
The Tubes 4/11/1985
The Kinks 3/9/1985
Roy Clark 3/6/1985
Bill Cosby 12/15/1984
Doug Oldham/The Hawiians 12/14/1984
Cyndi Lauper 12/9/1984
The Bangles 12/9/1984
Black Sabbath/Motorhead 2/27/1984
Second Chapter of Acts 10/30/1982
Jam 3/9/1980
Donald Byrd & The Blackbirds 4/17/1976
Uriah Heep 3/26/1976
Johnny Winter 3/25/1976
Queen 3/3/1976
The Spinners 10/18/1975
Seals & Croft 5/25/1975
Jefferson Starship 4/19/1975
Conway Twitty/Loretta Lynn 3/21/1975
Wishbone Ash 12/4/1974
Greg Allman 11/23/1974
Cindy Morgan/Champion/Out Grey 4/27/1974
Doobie Brothers 5/25/1973

Grateful Dead

2/17/1973



